LG Auflage 30

StandNr: 4

Maslang, Peter #70105802

Senioren m
Wertung

StartNr: 2

07.10.2025 19:28
SV Alttrauchburg
SV Alttrauchburg 1

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

295.8 (282)

96.3 100.7 98.8

14 142 00000000

12

644 (4.), 562 (23.), 469 (29.)
33.8(30.), 47.4 (18.), 75.6 (17.)

14.82 mm

0.84 mm links, 0.92 mm hoch

Serie 1: 96.3 (92)
10.1¢
9.4%

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 100.7 (96)

10.2*¢
9.9~

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 3: 98.8 (94)
9.28
9.8=

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

9.22 9.5
9.9% 10.5*2

123.2(8.),149.8 (5.),203.1 (1.)
14.82 mm
0.76 mm links, 1.14 mm hoch

9.2% 9.6
10.7*% 10.8* ¢

47.4(18.),75.6 (17.),114.4 (20.)
12.01 mm
0.64 mm links, 0.67 mm hoch

10.3*2 8.7%
9.5¢+ 10.6*%

33.8(30.),100.5(28.),109.2 (25.)
12.79 mm
1.12 mm links, 0.95 mm hoch

8.4¢€
9.6%

9.4+
10.3*%

10.3* ¥
9.1%

10.4*X
9.3«

101t
10.5%¢

10.5*&
10.8*>



